1
PHOTOVOLTAIC MODULES SAFETY
AND INSTALLATION MANUAL Rev. M
VALID IN NORTH AMERICA ONLY
Valid from February 2011 1305 South Bertelsen Road, Eugene, Oregon 97402, USA
Tel: 1-877-264-1014 (toll free), 1-541-349-9000, Fax: 1-541-343-9000
1

℃
)
Current
coeff.
(% /K)
Voltage
coeff.
(% /K)
Power
coeff.
(% /K)
Max
Series
Fuse
Rating
CS-S-160-DJ 160 34.5 4.64 41.8 5.07
CS-S-165-DJ 165 35.4 4.66 43.6 5.08
CS-S-170-DJ 170 35.0 4.78 44.2 5.15
CS-S-175-DJ 175 35.8 4.89 44.2 5.25
CS-S-180-DJ 180 36.2 4.97 44.2 5.36
CS-P-200-DJ 200 29.1 6.87 34.9 7.85
CS-P-210-DJ 210 29.3 7.17 35.3 8.11
CS-P-220-DJ 220 29.4 7.48 35.9 8.40
CS-P-230-DJ 230 29.7 7.74 36.2 8.70
CS-P-240-DJ 240 30.5 7.87 37.3 8.46
CS-P-250-DJ 250 34.6 7.23 42.9 8.57
CS-P-260-DJ 260 34.7 7.49 43.0 8.51
CS-P-270-DJ 270 35.2 7.67 43.7 8.59
CS-P-280-DJ 280 35.3 7.93 43.8 8.76
15.5/34.1
19.5/43.3
25.0/55.6
10A600 48±2